PeakRentals.com

Celebrate with style

Tents
MQ10/20 $300
MQ20 $445
MQ20 TRI $360
MQ40 HEX $970
MQ20 PROMO $340
Tent Sidewall  $40
Tent Gutter  $30
4 Way Gutter $150
Tables

8’ Banquet S16

5’ Round $18
4’ Round S14
Fill N Chill $35
Linens

White Banquet $16
White Round  $18

White Skirting $30

($260.87 + tax)
($386.96 + tax)
($313.04 + tax)
($843.48 + tax)
($295.65 + tax)
($34.78 + tax)

(526.09 + tax)

(5130.43 + tax)

(513.91 + tax)
(15.65 + tax)
($12.17 + tax)

(530.43 + tax)

(513.91 + tax)
(515.65 + tax)

($26.09 + tax)

Chairs

Folding (Black) $2.00
Folding (White) $3.00
Dance Floors

12x12 Dance Floor
14x14 Dance Floor
16x16 Dance Floor
18x18 Dance Floor
24x24 Dance Floor

Lighting & Power

48’'0Outdoor Lights

50’ Triple Tap Ext Cord
100’ HD Ext Cord
Power Bar

Recycling and Refuse

Recycling Bin
Refuse Bin

Cigarette Disposal

($1.74 + tax)

($2.61 + tax)

$285
$395
$515
$650

$1150

$30
S14
S16

$10

S7
S7

$18

(5247.83 + tax)
($343.48 + tax)
(5447.83 + tax)
(8565.22 + tax)

(51000 + tax)

(526.09 + tax)
(512.17 + tax)
($13.91 + tax)

(58.70 + tax)

(56.09 + tax)
(56.09 + tax)

($15.65 + tax)




